
B R E A K F A S T

4.00BUTTERMILK PANCAKE —                          
Red Maple's famous plate-sized pancake

» Add blueberries or chocolate chips 1.00

15.00STEAK & EGGS — 6 oz. locally-sourced
sirloin steak*, two eggs*, and choice of
potato

2.25¼ PINT PURE MAPLE SYRUP 8.25BISCUITS & GRAVY — Two buttermilk
biscuits topped with Red Maple's own
sausage gravy.  Half order 6.75

3.50FRENCH TOAST — Two slices $6.50   Three
slices $9.50

11.50CHICKEN FRIED STEAK — Topped with
freshly-made sausage gravy.  Includes
choice of potato and 2 eggs*.

9.25ALL-AMERICAN BREAKFAST — Two eggs*,
hashbrowns or American fries, choice of
meat

11.75WHOLE HOG HASHBROWNS — Hash
topped with ham, sausage, and/or bacon;
onions & green peppers, and covered with a
blend of melty CoJack cheese. Served with 2
eggs*.

5.75BREAKFAST SANDWICH — One egg*,
cheese, and choice of meat on a toasted
English muffin or grilled buttermilk biscuit

8.50RED MAPLE BREAKFAST BOWL —     
Choose a base of hash or tots, add your
favorite meats & veggies.  Topped off with a
sprinkle of cheese, two eggs*, and choice of
hollandaise or sausage gravy.

» Add Ham, Sausage, Bacon 1.50 each  /  Add Onion,
Green Pepper, Fresh Mushroom, Tomato  0.75 each

7.75FRESH BERRIES, YOGURT & GRANOLA —
Maple-vanilla yogurt topped with fresh
berries, granola & maple pecans

10.00EGGS BENEDICT — 2 basted eggs*, with
ham on an English muffin, Hollandaise, &
choice of potato

9.50OMELET - SERVED FROM 7AM-11AM —      
3 egg cheese omelet, served with choice of
potato

» Add Ham, Sausage, Bacon 1.50 each  /  Add Onion,
Green Pepper, Fresh Mushroom, Tomato  0.75 each

A L A  C A R T E  &  B E V E R A G E S
1.00TOAST — White / Wheat/ Marble Rye /

English Muffin or Grilled Buttermilk Biscuit  
Wild Rice Cranberry $1.50                                  
Gluten Free $2.00

2.25COFFEE

3.25HASHBROWNS OR AMERICAN FRIES

3.00MILK/CHOCOLATE MILK — Includes 1
refill

2.502 EGGS*

2.25HOT CHOCOLATE

4.00BACON — Hormel, thick cut, corn-cob
smoked

3.00LEMONADE — Includes 1 refill

3.50MEAT — 4 sausage links, 2 sausage patties,
or 4oz ham

3.25JUICE — Orange, Apple, Tomato - includes
1 refill

4.00OATMEAL — Raisins, brown sugar, and/or
milk.

2.25HOT TEA

3.00CINNAMON ROLL

1.50SODA — 12 oz can: Pepsi, Mountain Dew,
Diet Mountain Dew, Squirt, 7 UP, Dr. Pepper,
Diet Coke

2.50SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY OR
HOLLANDAISE

3.50MAPLE ROOT BEER —      12 oz mug. Made
fresh here.  Includes 1 refill.

Y O U N G  S A P L I N G S  -  A G E S  1 0  &  U N D E R
KID'S PANCAKE MEAL

— Plain, chocolate chip, blueberry or with fresh strawberries & whip cream.         —
5.00

»  Includes 1 strip bacon or 2 sausage links  »

7.50HAMBURGER & FRENCH FRIES
»  Add cheese $0.50

7.002 CHICKEN STRIPS & FRENCH FRIES

5.75GRILLED CHEESE & FRENCH FRIES



B U R G E R S  &  B A S K E T S
Burgers are locally sourced, ¼# fresh patties on a grilled bun.  Lettuce and tomato served on request

Add French fries 2.75, or other sides 3.00 to 3.50.  Double patty +2.00

7.00HAMBURGER* — Add bacon 2.00
» 2 slices of Wisconsin Cheddar, American, Pepperjack,
or Swiss $1.25                                             Onion $0.75,
grilled fresh mushrooms $0.75

9.00CHICKEN SANDWICH — Crispy or grilled
chicken on a grilled bun.  Add bacon 2.00

8.50MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER* — Topped
with Swiss and sautéed fresh mushrooms.

11.00WING DING BASKET — Six breaded &
seasoned chicken wings, fries, & coleslaw

9.50POLISH FIRE* — Bacon & pepperjack
cheese on a patty seasoned with Ray's Polish
Fire hot sauce.  Add jalapenos 1.00

9.50CHICKEN TENDER BASKET — Three
chicken strips, fries, & coleslaw

8.50PATTY MELT* — Cheddar cheese and fried
onions on grilled marble rye.

9.00FISH BASKET — Two Alaskan pollock
filets, house-made tartar sauce, fries &
coleslaw

9.75RED MAPLE BURGER* — Bacon, cheddar
cheese, fried onions and our house
Thousand Island.

13.75WALLEYE PLATTER — Canadian walleye
filet, French fries & coleslaw

S I D E S  /  A P P E T I Z E R S
2.75/4.50FRENCH FRIES 3.00/5.50SEASONED CURLY FRIES
3.50/6.00CHEESE CURDS 3.00/5.50FRESH FRIED POTATO CHIPS
3.00/5.50TATER TOTS 3.00/5.50SWEET POTATO FRIES
3.00/5.50WAFFLE FRIES

PICKLE SPEARS
— Spicy Beer Battered Side (Three) 3.00  Appetizer (Six) 6.00 —

3.00/6.00

S A N D W I C H E S ,  S A L A D  &  S O U P S
Add French fries to your sandwich 2.75    Other sides 3.00-3.50

6.50BLT — Served on choice of toast.  Add
turkey 2.00

9.75HOT BEEF SANDWICH — Slow roasted
in-house, with mashed potatoes, gravy, and
choice of side salad or coleslaw.  Half order
8.254.75GRILLED CHEESE — Add ham 2.50

9.75HOT TURKEY SANDWICH — Slow roasted
in-house, with mashed potatoes, gravy and
choice of side salad or coleslaw.  Half order
8.25

8.75FRENCH DIP — Thinly sliced roast beef on
a grilled hoagie with Au Jus.  Add Swiss
cheese +1.00, or Philly style with sautéed
onion & green pepper, and Swiss cheese
+2.00

9.75CHICKEN BREAST SALAD — Crispy or
grilled chicken, bacon, tomato, green pepper,
onion, cheese and croutons on crispy leaf
lettuce.

9.50REUBEN — Thinly sliced corned beef,
Swiss cheese and sauerkraut on grilled
marble rye with our own Thousand Island
dressing.

9.50CHEF SALAD — Ham, turkey, sliced egg,
green pepper, tomato, onion, cheese and
croutons on crispy leaf lettuce.

4.25HOMEMADE SOUP — Cup 3.25
» Add a small side salad 2.00 or dinner salad 4.50

*The Wisconsin Department of Health advises that eating raw or under-cooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood
poses a health risk to everyone, but especially to the elderly, children under the age of 4, pregnant women, and
individuals with compromised immune systems.  Thorough cooking of food of such animal foods reduces the

risk of illness.  For further information contact your physician or local health department.
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